Sea Green Valley Public School

Class -1st

Books price
Hindi rimjhim NCERT
Math magic NCERT
Marigold NCERT
Mayuri ( Hindi -2) 180
Stage of Grammer (English -2) 190
Math -2 125
Our green world (E.V.S) 220
Live knowledge (G.K) 56
Sirach ART craft (Drawing) 140
Computer 210

Sanskrit Bharti 249



Class -2nd
Hindi rimjhim
Math magic
Marigold
Mayuri ( Hindi -2)
Stage of Grammer (English -2)
Math -2
Our green world (E.V.S)
Live knowledge (G.K)
Sirach ART craft (Drawing)
Learning Computer
Sanskrit Bharti

NCERT

NCERT

NCERT
190
200
150
230
/6
140
230
279



Class -3rd
Hindi rimjhim
Math magic
NCERT looking around (E.V.S)
Marigold
Mayuri ( Hindi -2)
Stage of Grammer (English -2)
Composite Mathematics (Math-2)
Live knowledge (G.K)
Sirach ART craft (Drawing)
Learning Computer
Sanskrit Bharti

NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
220
220
100
86
140
255
289



Class -4th
Hindi rimjhim
Math magic
NCERT looking around (E.V.S)
Marigold
Mayuri ( Hindi -2)
Stage of Grammer (English -2)
Digit Mathe (Math-2)
Live knowledge (G.K)
Sirach ART craft (Drawing)
Learning Computer
Sanskrit Bharti

NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
240
240
165
96
150
255
299



Class -5th
Hindi rimjhim
Math magic
NCERT looking around (E.V.S)
Marigold
Mayuri ( Hindi -2)
Stage of Grammer (English -2)
Composite Mathematics (Math-2)
Live knowledge (G.K)
Sirach ART craft (Drawing)
Learning Computer
Sanskrit Bharti

NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
260
250
95
110
150
229
299



Class -6th
Vasant (Hindi-1)
Bal ram katha -(2)
Honey suckle (English -1)
A pact with the sun (English-2)
Mathematics
Our pasts 1 (SST-1)
The earth Our habitat (SST-2)
Social and political life (SST-3)
Ruchira ( Sanskrit)
Science
Ocean of knowledge (G.K)
Compitude (Computer
Grammer point
Mayuri ( Hindi -2)

NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
200
247
160
280



Class -7th

Vasant (Hindi-1)

Bal mahabharata-2
Honey comb (English -1)
An alien hand(English-2)
Mathematics

Our past 1 (Sst- 1)

Our environment (Sst-2)
Social and political life (Sst-3)
Ruchira (Sanskrit)
Science

Ocean of knowledge (G.K)
Compitude (Computer
Grammer point

Mayuri ( Hindi -2)

NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
236
261
180
280



Class-8th
Vasant (Hindi -1)
Bharat ki khoj -2
Honey dew (English -1)
It so happened (English-2)
Mathematics
Social and political life (Sst-3)
Resources and development Our past
Ruchira (Sanskrit)
Science
Ocean of knowledge (G.K)
Compitude (Computer
Grammer point
Mayuri ( Hindi -2)

NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
NCERT
240
279
180
290



